
Steve’s Playlist by Title

Title Artist
1952 Black Vincent Motorcycle Richard Thompson 
4+20 Stephen Stills
A Case of You Joni Mitchell
A Drop of Nelson’s Blood/Drunken 
Sailor

Traditional

A Salty Dog Procol Harum
A Tears Go By Rolling Stones
After The Gold Rush Neil Young
Al Bowlly Richard Thompson
America Paul Simon
American Tune Paul Simon
Aqualung Jethro Tull
Auld Triangle, The Dominic Behan
Bard of Armagh/Streets of Laredo Traditional / Frank H. Maynard, 1924
Beatnik Walking Richard Thompson
Bee’s Wing Richard Thompson
Behind Blue Eyes The Who
Bell Bottom Blues Eric Clapton
Bennie and the Jets Elton John
Better Times Will Come Janis Ian
Billie Jean Michael Jackson
Blackbird The Beatles
Boxcar Shovels & Rope
Bus Stop The Hollies
California Dreaming The Mamas & The Papas
Changes David Bowie
Chelsea Hotel #2 Leonard Cohen
City of New Orleans Steve Goodman
Cliffs of Dooneen Jack McAuliffe
Closing Time Leonard Cohen
Closing Time Lyle Lovett
Consequence Free Great Big Sea
Country Roads (minor version) John Denver
Crawl Back Richard Thompson
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Daughter of Dáire de Dos Stephen Leigh
Demon & Beast Stephen Leigh
Deportee Woody Guthrie
Desperado The Eagles
Dimming of the Day Richard Thompson
Don’t Think Twice, It’s Alright Bob Dylan
Drive Incubus
End of the World REM
Every Breath You Take Police
Everybody Knows Leonard Cohen
Falling Slowly Glen Hansard
Fields of Athenry Pete St. John
Fields Of Gold Sting
Five And Dime Nanci Griffith
Foggy Dew, The Traditional
For What It's Worth Buffalo Springfield
Free Fallin’ Tom Petty
Friend Of The Devil Grateful Dead
Galileo Indigo Girls
Girls Just Wanna Have Fun (minor) Cindi Lauper/Chase Holfelder
Gray Street Dave Matthews
Hallelujah Leonard Cohen
Happy Together The Turtles
Haul Away Mark Knopfler
Heart of Gold Neil Young
Hello In There John Prine
Her Majesty Beatles
Hi-Tech Rich Guy Blues Stephen Leigh
Hills of Connemara Sean McCarthy
House of Mercy Sarah Jarosz
I Am Home Stephen Leigh
I Hope We’ll Meet Again Saw Doctors
I Will  The Beatles
I'm A Rover Scottish Traditional
I’m A Believer Neil Diamond
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If I Needed Someone The Beatles
Johnny Jump-Up Tadhg Jordan
Keep Your Distance Richard Thompson
Key West Intermezzo John Mellencamp
Kilkelly, Ireland Steven & Peter Jones
Knocking On Heaven’s Door Bob Dylan
LA Freeway Guy Clark
Land of Milk & Honey Nese Leigh
Lawyers, Guns, & Money Warren Zevon
Learn to Fly Foo Fighters
Leave Me Alone Stephen Leigh
Leaving of Liverpool Traditional
Levon Elton John/Bernie Taupin
Life During Wartime Talking Heads
Like A Rolling Stone Bob Dylan
Linger Cranberries
Lonesome Suzi The Band
Long Black Veil Danny Dill and Marijohn Wilkin
Long Silken Hair Richard Thompson
Losing My Religion R.E.M.
Love Is A Losing Game Amy Winehouse
Maids When Young, Never Wed An Old 
Man

Irish Trad.

Make You Feel My Love Bob Dylan
Man of Constant Sorrow Soggy Mountain Boys
Mary Janes Last Dance Tom Petty
Maybe I’m Amazed Wings/McCartney
Mháire Bhruinneal Traditional
Molly Malone Traditional
Morning’s Vision Stephen Leigh
Mr. Tambourine Man Byrds/Dylan
Mrs.  Robinson Simon & Garfunkel
My Back Pages Byrds
Nights In White Satin Justin Hayward/Moody Blues
Norwegian Wood The Beatles
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Old Man Neil Young
Only Love Can Break Your Heart Neil Young
Only Wanna Be with You Hootie & The Blowfish
Oops I Did It Again Brittany Spears (via Richard Thompson)
Overkill Colin Hay
Paddy’s Green Shamrock Shore Traditional
Parting Glass, The Scottish Traditional
People Get Ready Curtis Mayfield
Photograph Ed Sheeran
Psycho Killer Talking Heads
Put Out The Lights Oyster Band
Quid Pro Quo Stephen Leigh
Raglan Road Patrick Kavanagh
Rain In Durango Guy Clark
Self-Fulfilling Fool Stephen Leigh
She Moved Trough The Fair Traditional
Slip Away Stephen Leigh
Smoke & Strong Whiskey Christy Moore, Page, Boylan
Squeaky Clean Stephen Leigh
St. James Infirmary Traditional
Step It Out Mary Sean McCarthy
Still The Rain Stephen Leigh
Summertime George Gershwin
Sunny Afternoon  Kinks (Ray Davies)
Take It Easy Jackson Browne
Teach Your Children Crosby, Stills and Nash
Till There Was You The Beatles
Time After Time Cyndi Lauper
Town I Loved So Well, The Phil Coulter & The Dubliners
Turn, Turn, Turn Pete Seeger / The Byrds
Van Diemen's Land The Edge, U2
Van Diemen's Land Traditional)
Well-Respected Man The Kinks
When I’m Up, I Can’t Get Down Oysterband
Whiskey In The Jar Traditional
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Whiter Shade Of Pale Procol Harum
Who Knows Where The Time Goes? Sandy Denny
Wild Mountain Thyme Traditional Irish/Scottish
Wild Rover, The Traditional
Wish You Were Here Pink Floyd
Won’t Back Down Tom Petty
Won’t Get Fooled Again Pete Townsend/Who
Wreck of the Edmund Fitzgerald Gordon Lightfoot
You & Me Dave Mathews
You Got Lucky Tom Petty
You’ve Gone Stephen Leigh

Title Artist
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Steve’s Playlist by Artist

Title Artist

Love Is A Losing Game Amy Winehouse

Her Majesty Beatles

Don’t Think Twice, It’s Alright Bob Dylan

Knocking On Heaven’s Door Bob Dylan

Like A Rolling Stone Bob Dylan

Make You Feel My Love Bob Dylan

Oops I Did It Again Brittany Spears (via Richard Thompson)

For What It's Worth Buffalo Springfield

My Back Pages Byrds

Mr. Tambourine Man Byrds/Dylan

Smoke & Strong Whiskey Christy Moore, Page, Boylan

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun (minor) Cindi Lauper/Chase Holfelder

Overkill Colin Hay

Linger Cranberries

Teach Your Children Crosby, Stills and Nash

People Get Ready Curtis Mayfield

Time After Time Cyndi Lauper

Long Black Veil Danny Dill and Marijohn Wilkin

You & Me Dave Mathews

Gray Street Dave Matthews

Changes David Bowie

Auld Triangle, The Dominic Behan

Photograph Ed Sheeran

Bennie and the Jets Elton John

Levon Elton John/Bernie Taupin

Bell Bottom Blues Eric Clapton

Learn to Fly Foo Fighters

Summertime George Gershwin

Falling Slowly Glen Hansard

Wreck of the Edmund Fitzgerald Gordon Lightfoot

Friend Of The Devil Grateful Dead

Consequence Free Great Big Sea

LA Freeway Guy Clark

Rain In Durango Guy Clark

Only Wanna Be with You Hootie & The Blowfish

Drive Incubus

Galileo Indigo Girls

Maids When Young, Never Wed An Old Man Irish Trad.
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Cliffs of Dooneen Jack McAuliffe

Take It Easy Jackson Browne

Better Times Will Come Janis Ian

Aqualung Jethro Tull

Country Roads (minor version) John Denver

Key West Intermezzo John Mellencamp

Hello In There John Prine

A Case of You Joni Mitchell

Nights In White Satin Justin Hayward/Moody Blues

Sunny Afternoon Kinks (Ray Davies)

Chelsea Hotel #2 Leonard Cohen

Closing Time Leonard Cohen

Everybody Knows Leonard Cohen

Hallelujah Leonard Cohen

Closing Time Lyle Lovett

Haul Away Mark Knopfler

Billie Jean Michael Jackson

Five And Dime Nanci Griffith

I’m A Believer Neil Diamond

After The Gold Rush Neil Young

Heart of Gold Neil Young

Old Man Neil Young

Only Love Can Break Your Heart Neil Young

Land of Milk & Honey Nese Leigh

Put Out The Lights Oyster Band

When I’m Up, I Can’t Get Down Oysterband

Raglan Road Patrick Kavanagh

America Paul Simon

American Tune Paul Simon

Turn, Turn, Turn Pete Seeger / The Byrds

Fields of Athenry Pete St. John

Won’t Get Fooled Again Pete Townsend/Who

Town I Loved So Well, The Phil Coulter & The Dubliners

Wish You Were Here Pink Floyd

Every Breath You Take Police

A Salty Dog Procol Harum

Whiter Shade Of Pale Procol Harum

Losing My Religion R.E.M.

End of the World REM
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Al Bowlly Richard Thompson

Beatnik Walking Richard Thompson

Bee’s Wing Richard Thompson

Crawl Back Richard Thompson

Dimming of the Day Richard Thompson

Keep Your Distance Richard Thompson

Long Silken Hair Richard Thompson

1952 Black Vincent Motorcycle Richard Thompson 

A Tears Go By Rolling Stones

Who Knows Where The Time Goes? Sandy Denny

House of Mercy Sarah Jarosz

I Hope We’ll Meet Again Saw Doctors

I'm A Rover Scottish Traditional

Parting Glass, The Scottish Traditional

Hills of Connemara Sean McCarthy

Step It Out Mary Sean McCarthy

Boxcar Shovels & Rope

Mrs.  Robinson Simon & Garfunkel

Man of Constant Sorrow Soggy Mountain Boys

Daughter of Dáire de Dos Stephen Leigh

Demon & Beast Stephen Leigh

Hi-Tech Rich Guy Blues Stephen Leigh

I Am Home Stephen Leigh

Leave Me Alone Stephen Leigh

Morning’s Vision Stephen Leigh

Quid Pro Quo Stephen Leigh

Self-Fulfilling Fool Stephen Leigh

Slip Away Stephen Leigh

Squeaky Clean Stephen Leigh

Still The Rain Stephen Leigh

You’ve Gone Stephen Leigh

4+20 Stephen Stills

City of New Orleans Steve Goodman

Kilkelly, Ireland Steven & Peter Jones

Fields Of Gold Sting

Johnny Jump-Up Tadhg Jordan

Life During Wartime Talking Heads

Psycho Killer Talking Heads

Lonesome Suzi The Band

Title Artist
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Blackbird The Beatles

I Will  The Beatles

If I Needed Someone The Beatles

Norwegian Wood The Beatles

Till There Was You The Beatles

Desperado The Eagles

Van Diemen's Land The Edge, U2

Bus Stop The Hollies

Well-Respected Man The Kinks

California Dreaming The Mamas & The Papas

Happy Together The Turtles

Behind Blue Eyes The Who

Free Fallin’ Tom Petty

Mary Janes Last Dance Tom Petty

Won’t Back Down Tom Petty

You Got Lucky Tom Petty

A Drop of Nelson’s Blood/Drunken Sailor Traditional

Foggy Dew, The Traditional

Leaving of Liverpool Traditional

Mháire Bhruinneal Traditional

Molly Malone Traditional

Paddy’s Green Shamrock Shore Traditional

She Moved Trough The Fair Traditional

St. James Infirmary Traditional

Whiskey In The Jar Traditional

Wild Rover, The Traditional

Bard of Armagh/Streets of Laredo Traditional / Frank H. Maynard, 1924

Wild Mountain Thyme Traditional Irish/Scottish

Van Diemen's Land Traditional)

Lawyers, Guns, & Money Warren Zevon

Maybe I’m Amazed Wings/McCartney

Deportee Woody Guthrie

Title Artist
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